Brunswick Training (000)000-0000

Wed, 7:00:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

ID Team Name
1 SHADOWS
2 1 NEXXXT
3 5 WOLVES
4 3 MICA CANNONS
5 4 NO MERCY
6 8 TITANES
7 6 POWERSHOTS
8 2 STRANGERS
Last Week
Team 1
5 786
3 815
7 961
1 822

Individual Achievements

High Game Handicap - Men

268 Marios Peros

267 Christos Theocharides
259 Adamos Adamides
258 Antonis Christou
256 Xenios Evaggelou
Most Improved - Men

9.96 Thasos Kiratzis

9.35 Pantelis Georgiades
8.76 Emilios Sarris

7.63 Stelios Vardas

6.37 George Tryfonos
High Game Handicap - Women
225 Lilly Tryfonos

201 Elena Papadopoulou
193 FANI LIVERA

188 Diana Tryphonos
Most Improved - Women

11.84 Diana Tryphonos

4.7 FANI LIVERA

956
901
975
873

47 - Kyrenia 201League Team Standings

Week # 21 - 30-Dec-99 7:00:00PM

Won Loss
74 6
56 24
49 31
49 31
45 35
23 57
15 65
9 71
3 Total
952 2694
789 2505
900 2836
823 2518

High Series Handicap - Men

717
677
672
669
667

Adamos Adamides
Andreas Efstratiou
Christos Theocharides
Marios Peros

Emilios Sarris

High Series Handicap - Women

592
554
528
469

Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
FANI LIVERA
Diana Tryphonos

Unasgn

Won
4
4
4
1
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Pins HGS
55197 1050
51881 988
50485 994
49929 962
48321 924
45354 871
45572 896
41273 857
Team
8
2
6
4

High Average - Men

197.35
192.76
192.38
188.65
184.84

Andreas Efstratiou
Emilios Sarris
Adamos Adamides
George Tryfonos
Marios Peros

High Average - Women

164.52
141.86
138.07
129.70

Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
FANI LIVERA
Diana Tryphonos

Results - Week 20 of 1 (21)

Sanction Number:

HSS
3013
2917
2771
2747
2606
2387
2372
2342

687
737
776
924

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins

Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

HGH

1050
988
994
962
924
879
920
857

714
773
774
799

HSH

3013
2917
2771
2747
2606
2411
2428
2342

794
702
761
883

Won
74
56
49
49
45
23
15

Total
2195
2212
2311
2606

Loss

Unasgn
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Team Achievements
High Game Handicap

1050 SHADOWS
994 WOLVES
988 NEXXXT
962 MICA CANNONS
924 NO MERCY
Last Week Highs
***lst***
248 George Tryfonos
669 Marios Peros
248 George Tryfonos
669 Marios Peros
68 Constantinos Papadopoulos
180 FANI LIVERA
503 Lilly Tryfonos
188 FANI LIVERA
527 Lilly Tryfonos
43 FANI LIVERA
975 SHADOWS
2836 SHADOWS

Bowler Statistics
Andreas Efstratiou
Adamos Adamides
Emilios Sarris

George Tryfonos
Xenios Evaggelou
Marios Peros

Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Alexis G. Alexandrou
Christos Theocharides
Michalis Tymvios
Christos Constandinou
Akis Phaedonos

Mica Avgousti
Antonis Christou
Eraclis Eracleous
Alain Housard
Marios Pogiatzis
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Fanos Theofanous
Nicholas Fasouliotis
Thasos Kiratzis
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Nikiforos Nikiforou
Lilly Tryfonos

High Series Handicap

Lw
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

3013
2917
2771
2747
2606

SHADOWS
NEXXXT
WOLVES

MICA CANNONS
NO MERCY

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men

High Game Scratch - Women

High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women

High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1 2 3
169 224 193
190 178 184
211 226 162
201 248 192
145 213
200 222 247
181 146
167 161 177
115 173 165

177 183

192 160 138
181 216 179
173 223 141
169 166 170
178 179
175 166 166
231 158 152
179 133 160
173 156 177
167 163 164
149 224 148
156 201 165
170 202 206
170 159 174

247
641
247
641
66
66
174
174
437
182
182
461
42
956
2694

Series

586
552
599
641
358
669

505
453
360
490
576
537
505
357
507
541
472
506
494
521
522
578
503

skEYpdErE

Marios Peros
George Tryfonos
Marios Peros
George Tryfonos
Marios Pogiatzis
Marios Peros
Elena Papadopoulou
Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou
Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
Diana Tryphonos
WOLVES
WOLVES

Hdcp
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HGS
246
259
255
254
256
268
235
241

213
238
241
247
258
235
247
231
226
234
222
224
218
206
217

HSS
677
717

647
635
669
639
653
672
620
639
630
594
599
587

638
588
621
604
584
553
578
568

HGH
246
259
255
254
256
268
235
241

213
238
241
247
258
235
247
231
226
234
222
224
218
206

HSH
677
717

647
635
669
639
653
672
620
639
630
594
599
587

638
588
621
604
584
553
578
592

Pins
10262
10004
11373
9055
9639
10721
8561
10833
9444
7990
9150
10470
9742
9361
7719
9965
9446
9118
9946
9100
9422
9393
3264
9871

Gms
52
52
59
48
53
58
48
60
54
45
52

57
55
45
60
57
56
60
55
57
57
20
60

Avg
198
193
190
186
181
181
180
180
178
176
175
174
170
170
167
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
163
163



Stelios Hadjinicola
Xenios Papasofroniou
Demetris Efstathiou
Bambos Georgiades
Maria Peros

Manolis Loizou

Savvas Christofi
Pantelis Georgiades
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Christos Christou

Costas Christou

Grigoris Kotsapashis
Andreas Solomonides
Constantinos Papadopoulos
Panayiotis Panayiotou
Giorgos Hadjimichael
Elena Papadopoulou
Paschalis Stylianou
FANI LIVERA
Alexandros K. Alexandrou
Giorgos Korellis

Stelios Vardas

Diana Tryphonos
Panayiotis Papadopoulos
Andreas loannou
Giorgos Elia

League Substitutes
Bowler Statistics

Maria Peros
Andrea Michae

Lane Schedule

Lane
30-Dec-99

04-May-16 11:21:32PM

9-10
1-6

20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

11-12
7-4

13-14
5-3

142 145
153 172
122 136

(120) (120)
171 189
144 142
158 145
156 141
146 164
119 122

134
211 170
124 131
174 147
123 117
109 136
147 172
115 168
1 2
(156) (156)
(120) (120)
15-16

2-8

Kyrenia 2015-2016

147
192

169

(120)
167
126
157
167
132
144

149

131
116

180

153
137
150

3
(156)
(120)

434
517

427

360
527
412
460
464
442
385
134
530

386
437

420
398

456
433
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Series Hdcp
468 8
360 0

207
193
213
232
174
202
221
215
203
168
224
195
191
211
169
207
193
192
185
165
186
221
180

201
233

HGS
199

534
537
541
562
474
351
534
551
502
464
551
476
463
530
410
498
530
509
504
438
456
502
445

524
555

HSS
511
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207
193
213
232
182
202
221
215
203
168
224
195
191
211
169
207
201
192
193
165
186
221
188

201
233

HGH
207

534
537
541
562
498
351
534
551
502
464
551
476
463
530
410
498
554
509
528
438
456
502
469

524
555

HSH
535

9675
4515
7675
9611
638
2508
8942
8617
8009
908
7792
8595
2204
3964
863
7725
8086
6503
6351
2461
4300
7357
6096

1974
2129

Pins

999

Gms

S

161
160
159
159
159
156
155
154
151
151
150
145
145
143
143
143
142
141
137
136
136
132
126



